V04                           www.microne.com.cn                             Page 1 of 10
ME6239
250mA, 30V Vin, Output overshoot control LDO_ME6239
General Description
ME6239 series are low-dropout linear voltage
regulators with a built-in voltage reference module, error
amplifier module and feedback resistance network.
ME6239 can deliver 250mA output current and allow an

ME 62 39 X XX XX G
 Package
  M3：SOT23-3
  P：SOT89-3
         Output Voltage
30：3.0V
33：3.3V
36：3.6V
50：5.0V
Environment mark
Product Type
Product Series
Microne
Function
 product series product description
ME6239A50M3G VOUT=5.0V; Package: SOT23-3
ME6239A50PG VOUT=5.0V; Package: SOT89-3
ME6239A36M3G VOUT =3.6V；Package: SOT23-3
ME6239A36PG VOUT =3.6V；Package: SOT89-3
ME6239A33M3G VOUT=3.3V; Package: SOT23-3
ME6239A33PG VOUT=3.3V; Package: SOT89-3
ME6239A30M3G VOUT=3.0V; Package: SOT23-3
ME6239A30PG VOUT=3.0V; Package: SOT89-3
NOTE:  If you need other voltage and package, please contact our sales staff。
V04                            www.microne.com.cn                            Page 3 of 10
ME6239
Pin Configuration